INSULATION
JUST GOT BETTER
Flexible aerogel blanket for
high-temperature applications
// ASTM C1728 compliant
// Hot conditions up to 650 ºC (1200 ºF)
// More choice: 5, 10, 15 and 20mm thicknesses

5. Test performed with a preload of 13.8 kPa (2 psi).
6. Shelf life (maximum storage time) is limited in order to make sure that only currently manufactured products are applied on projects.
 This limitation is restricted solely to storage of the product and does not affect the lifetime of product after it has been installed.
Metric sizes Imperial sizes
 Nominal Width Length Content Nominal Width Length Content
 thickness   per roll thickness   per roll
 [mm] [m] [m] [sqm] [in] [in] [ft] [sq ft]
Standard Rolls AGH-05-00/150S 5 1.5 16 24 0.2 59 52.5 258.3
Jumbo Rolls AGH-05-00/150P 5 1.5 65 97.5 0.2 59 213.3 1049.5
Tolerances Thickness 5 mm (0.2 in) nominal thickness ± 1 mm
 tolerances 10 mm (0.4 in) nominal thickness ± 2.5 mm
  15 mm (0.6 in) nominal thickness ± 3 mm
  20 mm (0.8 in) nominal thickness ± 4 mm
 Width tolerances  ± 3%
 Length tolerances  ± 5%
 AGH-10-00/150S 10 1.5 8 12 0.4 59 26.2 129.2
 AGH-10-00/150P 10 1.5 40 60 0.4 59 131.2 645.8
 AGH-15-00/150S 15 1.5 6 9 0.6 59 19.7 96.9
 AGH-15-00/150P 15 1.5 26 39 0.6 59 85.3 419.8
 AGH-20-00/150S 20 1.5 4 6 0.8 59 13.1 64.6
 AGH-20-00/150P 20 1.5 20 30 0.8 59 65.6 322.9
All data and technical information are based on results achieved under the specific conditions defined according to the testing standards referenced.
Despite taking every precaution to ensure that said data and technical information are up to date, Armacell does not make any representation or
warranty, express or implied, as to the accuracy, content or completeness of said data and technical information. Armacell also does not assume
any liability towards any person resulting from the use of said data or technical information. Armacell reserves the right to revoke, modify or amend